12:40 pm
12:45 pm
12:46 pm
12:47 pm
12:49 pm
12:50 pm
12:52 pm
12:57 pm
1:01 pm
1:.07 pm
1:10 pm
1:15 pm
1:19 pm
1:21 pm
1:26 pm
1:33 pm

East Aurora School District 131

Locations For CMS08-07 COMBINED CMS 07/08 COWHER

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END
DEST

EAST AURORA HIGH SCHOOL
407 AVON ST

185 S LINCOLN AVE

158 S LINCOLN AVE

149 S LASALLE ST

S LINCOLN AVE @ E DOWNER PL
E GALENA BLVD @ S UNION ST
GRAND BLVD @ HOPKINS AVE
GRAND BLVD @ N LOUCKS ST
GEORGE AVE @ HOWELL PL
4TH AVE @ S STATE ST

S UNION ST @ NORTH AVE
2ND AVE @ S EAST AVE

2ND AVE @ S SMITH ST

E BENTON ST @ S EAST AVE
COWHERD MIDDLE SCHOOL



East Aurora School District 131
Locations For CMS06-02 COMBINED CMS 06/02 COWHER

12:50 pm  START ALLEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

12:51 pm STOP 5TH AVE @ S KENDALL ST

12:56 pm  STOP S KENDALL ST @ 7TH AVE

1:01 pm STOP S KENDALL ST @ SIMMS ST

1:04 pm STOP BINDER ST @ S LOUCKS ST

1:07 pm STOP HILL AVE @ MARGARET'S PARKVIEW EST
1:12 pm STOP S OHIO ST @ HARRIET AVE

1:17 pm STOP S OHIO ST @ 5TH AVE

1:21 pm STOP ZIEGLER AVE @ FARNUM AVE

1:22 pm END ZIEGLER AVE @ S SMITH BLVD

1:30 pm DEST COWHERD MIDDLE SCHOOL



East Aurora School District 131
1s Stop Locations For CMS10A HAZARD COWHERD MS A

12:45pm  START BARDWELL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
12:52 pm  STOP N FARNSWORTH AVE @ GRANDVIEW DR
12:53 pm  STOP N FARNSWORTH AVE @ GRAND BLVD
12:56 pm  STOP E GALENA BLVD @ N KENDALL ST

12:58 pm  STOP 1233 E GALENA BLVD

12:59 pm  STOP E GALENA BLVD @ N LOUCKS ST

1:01 pm STOP S LOUCKS ST @ SUMMIT AVE

1:07 pm STOP BEAUPRE ELEMENTARY PARKING LOT
1:10 pm END 1213 2ND AVE

1:15 pm DEST COWHERD MIDDLE SCHOOL



East Aurora School District 131
Locations For CMS04-03 COMBINED CMS 04/03 COWHER

12:47 pm  START EAST AURORA HIGH SCHOOL

12:51 pm STOP 5TH AVE @ S FARNSWORTH AVE

12:54 pm  STOP WATERFORD DR @ FOUR SEASONS BLVD
12:58 pm  STOP WATERFORD DR @ SHARI LN

1:00 pm STOP WATERFORD DR @ REBECCA LN

1:03 pm STOP WATERFORD DR @ ALEXANDRIA LN

1:05 pm STOP WATERFORD DR @ SIMMS ST

1:06 pm STOP WATERFORD DR @ HICKORY PARK LN
1:08 pm STOP WATERFORD DR @ WALNUT PARK LN
1:12 pm STOP S FARNSWORTH AVE @ CELEBRATION DR
1:14 pm STOP S FARNSWORTH AVE @ SIMMS ST

1:23 pm STOP S FARNSWORTH AVE @ E GALENA BLVD
1:25 pm STOP N FARNSWORTH AVE @ WERMES AVE
1:26 pm STOP N FARNSWORTH AVE @ GRAND BLVD
1:27 pm STOP N FARNSWORTH AVE @ GRANDVIEW DR

1:30 pm DEST COWHERD MIDDLE SCHOOL



12:44 pm
12:49 pm
12:54 pm
1:02 pm
1:03 pm
1:.07 pm
1:09 pm
1:11 pm
1:16 pm
1:21 pm
1:30 pm

East Aurora School District 131
Bus Stop Locations For CMS01A COWHERD MS AM

START ALLEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
STOP 1365 RAYMOND DR

STOP 1021 WELLMAN AVE

STOP S 4TH ST @ CENTER AVE
STOP 315S4TH ST

STOP 534 JACKSON ST

STOP 612 S SPENCER ST

STOP 7TH AVE @ S UNION ST
STOP S UNION ST @ 5TH AVE
STOP 5THAVE @ S STATE ST
DEST COWHERD MIDDLE SCHOOL



East Aurora School District 131
Locations For CMS09-05 COMBINED CMS 09/05 COWHER

12:46 pm  START FOX VALLEY EOLA COMMUNITY CENTER
12:53 pm  STOP RYEGRASS TRL @ FESCUE DR

12:56 pm  STOP CLARENDON LN @NATURE MEADOW PARF
12:58 pm  STOP 1877 CATTAIL CIR

1:02 pm STOP MONTGOMERY RD @ FOX POINTE DR

1:05 pm STOP 2025 FOX POINTE CIR

1:07 pm STOP 2022 FOX POINTE DR

1:07 pm STOP 2010 FOX POINTE DR

1:10 pm STOP WALCOTT RD@LEASING OFFICE

1:11 pm STOP 2153 WALCOTT RD

1:14 pm STOP WATERFORD DR @ FOX POINTE DR

1:18 pm END MONTGOMERY RD @ FOUR SEASONS BLVI

1:30 pm DEST COWHERD MIDDLE SCHOOL



