## East Aurora School District 131 Locations For CMS08-07 COMBINED CMS 07/08 COWHER

12:40 pm	START	EAST AURORA HIGH SCHOOL
12:45 pm	STOP	407 AVON ST
12:46 pm	STOP	185 S LINCOLN AVE
12:47 pm	STOP	158 S LINCOLN AVE
12:49 pm	STOP	149 S LASALLE ST
12:50 pm	STOP	S LINCOLN AVE @ E DOWNER PL
12:52 pm	STOP	E GALENA BLVD @ S UNION ST
12:57 pm	STOP	GRAND BLVD @ HOPKINS AVE
1:01 pm	STOP	GRAND BLVD @ N LOUCKS ST
1:07 pm	STOP	GEORGE AVE @ HOWELL PL
1:10 pm	STOP	4TH AVE @ S STATE ST
1:15 pm	STOP	S UNION ST @ NORTH AVE
1:19 pm	STOP	2ND AVE @ S EAST AVE
1:21 pm	STOP	2ND AVE @ S SMITH ST
1:26 pm	END	E BENTON ST @ S EAST AVE
1:33 pm	DEST	COWHERD MIDDLE SCHOOL

## East Aurora School District 131 Locations For CMS06-02 COMBINED CMS 06/02 COWHER

12:50 pm	START	ALLEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
12:51 pm	STOP	5TH AVE @ S KENDALL ST
12:56 pm	STOP	S KENDALL ST @ 7TH AVE
1:01 pm	STOP	S KENDALL ST @ SIMMS ST
1:04 pm	STOP	BINDER ST @ S LOUCKS ST
1:07 pm	STOP	HILL AVE @ MARGARET'S PARKVIEW EST
1:12 pm	STOP	S OHIO ST @ HARRIET AVE
1:17 pm	STOP	S OHIO ST @ 5TH AVE
1:21 pm	STOP	ZIEGLER AVE @ FARNUM AVE
1:22 pm	END	ZIEGLER AVE @ S SMITH BLVD
1:30 pm	DEST	COWHERD MIDDLE SCHOOL

# East Aurora School District 131 us Stop Locations For CMS10A HAZARD COWHERD MS A

12:45 pm	START	BARDWELL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
12:52 pm	STOP	N FARNSWORTH AVE @ GRANDVIEW DR
12:53 pm	STOP	N FARNSWORTH AVE @ GRAND BLVD
12:56 pm	STOP	E GALENA BLVD @ N KENDALL ST
12:58 pm	STOP	1233 E GALENA BLVD
12:59 pm	STOP	E GALENA BLVD @ N LOUCKS ST
1:01 pm	STOP	S LOUCKS ST @ SUMMIT AVE
1:07 pm	STOP	BEAUPRE ELEMENTARY PARKING LOT
1:10 pm	END	1213 2ND AVE
1:15 pm	DEST	COWHERD MIDDLE SCHOOL

## East Aurora School District 131 Locations For CMS04-03 COMBINED CMS 04/03 COWHER

12:47 pm	START	EAST AURORA HIGH SCHOOL
12:51 pm	STOP	5TH AVE @ S FARNSWORTH AVE
12:54 pm	STOP	WATERFORD DR @ FOUR SEASONS BLVD
12:58 pm	STOP	WATERFORD DR @ SHARI LN
1:00 pm	STOP	WATERFORD DR @ REBECCA LN
1:03 pm	STOP	WATERFORD DR @ ALEXANDRIA LN
1:05 pm	STOP	WATERFORD DR @ SIMMS ST
1:06 pm	STOP	WATERFORD DR @ HICKORY PARK LN
1:08 pm	STOP	WATERFORD DR @ WALNUT PARK LN
1:12 pm	STOP	S FARNSWORTH AVE @ CELEBRATION DR
1:14 pm	STOP	S FARNSWORTH AVE @ SIMMS ST
1:23 pm	STOP	S FARNSWORTH AVE @ E GALENA BLVD
1:25 pm	STOP	N FARNSWORTH AVE @ WERMES AVE
1:26 pm	STOP	N FARNSWORTH AVE @ GRAND BLVD
1:27 pm	STOP	N FARNSWORTH AVE @ GRANDVIEW DR
1:30 pm	DEST	COWHERD MIDDLE SCHOOL

# East Aurora School District 131 Bus Stop Locations For CMS01A COWHERD MS AM

12:44 pm	START	ALLEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
12:49 pm	STOP	1365 RAYMOND DR
12:54 pm	STOP	1021 WELLMAN AVE
1:02 pm	STOP	S 4TH ST @ CENTER AVE
1:03 pm	STOP	315 S 4TH ST
1:07 pm	STOP	534 JACKSON ST
1:09 pm	STOP	612 S SPENCER ST
1:11 pm	STOP	7TH AVE @ S UNION ST
1:16 pm	STOP	S UNION ST @ 5TH AVE
1:21 pm	STOP	5TH AVE @ S STATE ST
1:30 pm	DEST	COWHERD MIDDLE SCHOOL

# East Aurora School District 131 Locations For CMS09-05 COMBINED CMS 09/05 COWHER

12:46 pm	START	FOX VALLEY EOLA COMMUNITY CENTER
12:53 pm	STOP	RYEGRASS TRL @ FESCUE DR
12:56 pm	STOP	CLARENDON LN @NATURE MEADOW PARI
12:58 pm	STOP	1877 CATTAIL CIR
1:02 pm	STOP	MONTGOMERY RD @ FOX POINTE DR
1:05 pm	STOP	2025 FOX POINTE CIR
1:07 pm	STOP	2022 FOX POINTE DR
1:07 pm	STOP	2010 FOX POINTE DR
1:10 pm	STOP	WALCOTT RD@LEASING OFFICE
1:11 pm	STOP	2153 WALCOTT RD
1:14 pm	STOP	WATERFORD DR @ FOX POINTE DR
1:18 pm	END	MONTGOMERY RD @ FOUR SEASONS BLV
1:30 pm	DEST	COWHERD MIDDLE SCHOOL